Association Name

Market Type

Central Hill Country Board o.. Local Market Area

Market Name
Central Hill Country

November 2021 Market Snapshot
Central Hill Country

Closed Sales

Median Sales Price
Average Sales Price
Ratio to Original List Price
Days On Market

New Listings

Under Contract

Active Listings

Months Inventory

Property Type
Single Family

Year to Date

Month (Current Report Year)
November

$382,500
$484,996
94.0%

87

90

111

220

3.5

Current Month

65
$525,000
$716,487

95.2%
72

61
139
162

2.2

Vv -26.1%

A 37.3%

A 47.7%

A 1.3%

Vv -17.2%

Vv -32.2%

A 25.2%

V -26.4%

Vv -35.4%

$355,000
$456,825
93.5%
116

948

91

282

3.5

Year to Date

$469,000
$624,678
97.9%

76

1,006
120

161

2.2

A9.8%
A321%
A36.7%

A4.7%

V-34.5%

A6.1%

A319%
V -42.9%

V-35.4%

Active Listings

220
I 162

Median Sales Price

$382,500

2020 2021 2020

Growth Trend for Closed Sales and Median Price (YoY% 12-Month Moving Average)

$525,000

2021

Closed Sales YTD

2021

2020

$355,000

Median Sales Price YTD
$469,000

2021

60.0%

40.0%

20.0%

0.0%

. Closed Sales 12mo Avg

2015

2016 2017

© 2021 Texas Realtors®. All rights reserved.

. Median Price 12mo Avg

2018

2019

2020

2021

Ta

2022

TEXAS
REALTORS



