November 2021 Market Snapshot

Central Hill Country



Year to Date

	2020	2021	% Change	2020	2021	% Change
Closed Sales	88	65	▼ -26.1%	715	785	▲ 9.8%
Median Sales Price	\$382,500	\$525,000	▲ 37.3%	\$355,000	\$469,000	▲ 32.1%
Average Sales Price	\$484,996	\$716,487	▲ 47.7%	\$456,825	\$624,678	▲ 36.7%
Ratio to Original List Price	94.0%	95.2%	▲ 1.3%	93.5%	97.9%	4 .7%
Days On Market	87	72	▼ -17.2%	116	76	▼-34.5%
New Listings	90	61	▼ -32.2%	948	1,006	▲ 6.1%
Under Contract	111	139	▲ 25.2%	91	120	▲ 31.9%
Active Listings	220	162	▼ -26.4%	282	161	▼-42.9%
Months Inventory	3.5	2.2	▼ -35.4%	3.5	2.2	▼-35.4%







